93-383), as amended, to undertake a project known 
as Castroville CDV23-0365 – Water line and Fire Hydrant Improvements, for the purpose of Administrative and 
Engineering Fees and Services and to improve undersized and failing water mains by installing approximately 
one thousand five hundred forty linear feet (1,540 LF) of eight inch (8 in) water main, fire hydrants, and all 
associated appurtenances. The water main improvements will take place along Berlin Street, between its 
intersections with Geneva Street and Alsace Avenue, Castroville, TX 78009. New fire hydrants will be installed

[...]

– Mejoras en líneas de agua y bocas de incendio, con el fin de cubrir honorarios y servicios administrativos y de 
ingeniería y mejorar las tuberías principales de agua de tamaño insuficiente y defectuosas. mediante la 
instalación de aproximadamente mil quinientos cuarenta pies lineales (1,540 LF) de tuberías principales de agua 
de ocho pulgadas (8 pulgadas), hidrantes contra incendios y todos los accesorios asociados. Las mejoras a la 
tubería principal de agua se llevarán a cabo a lo largo de Berlin Street, entre sus intersecciones con Geneva